
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

3 

7 

1 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

#42 

#33 

#52 

#441 

#71 

#43 

#27 

#16 

#37 

#41 

#56 

#39 

#15 

#17 

#88 

#22 

#454 

#25 

Name 

Tom Pank 

Steven Hill / Josh Hurley 

Edward Baus 

Steve Schneider 

Todd Sloan 

Barry Fromberg 

Robert Wisen 

Jeffrey Freeman 

Brad Waite 

Lukas Pank 

Brant Giere 

John Higgins 

Colin Cohen 

Randal Cassling / Christian Coggins 

Cameron McIntyre 

Brian Hicks 

Christopher Haehn 

Mark Sandridge / Joe Varde 

Class 

GT3.8 

F4.5 

GT3.6 

GT4.0 

GT3.6 

F4.5 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

GT3.6 

GT3.6 

GT3.6 

F4.5 

GT3.6 

CAY 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

9 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

1:28.277 

1:27.398 

1:29.605 

1:29.423 

1:29.369 

1:28.684 

1:29.894 

1:30.707 

1:31.431 

1:31.728 

1:32.966 

1:32.992 

1:31.120 

1:35.869 

1:35.759 

1:32.259 

1:32.195 

1:32.100 

Total Tm 

20:02.171 

20:03.472 

20:15.307 

20:16.076 

20:24.946 

20:25.481 

20:29.023 

20:38.751 

20:42.758 

20:57.867 

21:11.716 

21:14.428 

21:26.756 

21:35.968 

21:37.243 

14:58.754 

10:44.511 

8:14.878 

Year 

2010 

2015 

2008 

2013 

2008 

2013 

2012 

2013 

2008 

2005 

2005 

2004 

2009 

2005 

2009 

2008 

2008 

2015 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche 997 

Porsche GT Cup Car 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 996 

Porsche 996 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine 

3800cc 

4500cc 

3600cc 

4000cc 

3600cc 

4500cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

3600cc 

3600cc 

3600cc 

4500cc 

3600cc 

3400cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

Hometown 

Mt. Airy MD 

Copper Canyon TX 

Brook Park OH 

Urbana OH 

Columbus OH 

Plano TX 

Mentor OH 

Mercer Island WA 

Columbus OH 

Walkersville MD 

Brecksville OH 

Dayton OH 

Southlake TX 

Omaha NE 

Lakewood OH 

Galloway OH 

Columbus OH 

Westfield Center OH 
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SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid-Ohio 

International GT 

IGT Feature Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:55:14 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/23/2018 04:50 PM 


